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Somsaly, Autébusz-fordulo

Somsaly, Vérésmarty utca
Somsaly, Akna utca 10.
Somsaly, Erzsébet telep

Hédoscsépany, Deak Ferenc Gt 108.

Somsalyi elagazas

Hédoscsépény, Elelmiszerbolt

Lam Ut

Béke szallo

Bolyki eldgazés
Varoshaz tér

Gyujté tér
Autdbusz-allomas
Gyujto tér

Vasutallomas

Zsolnai tér

Pet6fi Gt 157.

Nyar at

Petdfi Ut 239.

Uraj, Tormas utca

Uraj, Szabadidé Kézpont
Uraj Ut 94.

Susa, élelmiszerbolt
Szent Anna Otthon
Susa, Autébusz-forduld

09:45
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:51
09:53
09:55
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:17
10:22
10:23
10:24
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